
withernight19 Fri 9/6/2019 9:48 PM
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra core

90min  (6) 35 C  1960 Pts 1:30:00

1 20 Rob Rowe 1260 1:19:59 260
43(40) 60(60) 33(30) 41(40) 31(30) 35(30) 63(60) 40(40) 100(100) 42(40) 32(30) 93(90) 92(90) 53(50) 51(50) 101(100) 70(70)

1:53 4:30 7:23 8:45 11:14 13:12 18:33 20:21 31:06 33:01 36:55 42:16 46:21 51:44 55:44 59:23 1:03:24
1:53 2:37 2:53 1:22 2:29 1:58 5:21 1:48 10:45 1:55 3:54 5:21 4:05 5:23 4:00 3:39 4:01

46(40) 61(60) 54(50) 62(60) 37(30) 45(40) 34(30) Finish
1:05:45 1:07:35 1:11:16 1:11:27 1:14:24 1:16:03 1:17:21 1:19:59

2:21 1:50 3:41 0:11 2:57 1:39 1:18 2:38
2 21 Debbie & Sandy 1160 1:31:10 -20 140

34(30) 45(40) 35(30) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30) 51(50) 53(50) 50(50) 40(40) 63(60)
1:16 4:30 6:57 11:50 12:33 16:00 18:19 23:19 27:05 30:36 37:33 41:57 46:55 50:06 53:37 57:01 1:01:47
1:16 3:14 2:27 4:53 0:43 3:27 2:19 5:00 3:46 3:31 6:57 4:24 4:58 3:11 3:31 3:24 4:46

31(30) 41(40) 33(30) 100(100) 44(40) 43(40) Finish
1:04:27 1:05:58 1:08:34 1:22:59 1:26:05 1:28:42 1:31:10

2:40 1:31 2:36 14:25 3:06 2:37 2:28
3 17 Ireland Family 1080 1:32:10 -30 050

34(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 51(50) 91(90) 92(90) 93(90) 81(80) 42(40) 100(100) 60(60)
1:29 5:06 7:14 8:40 13:06 16:21 20:21 23:17 31:27 42:01 56:15 1:05:33 1:13:28 1:16:15 1:20:02 1:24:04 1:27:48
1:29 3:37 2:08 1:26 4:26 3:15 4:00 2:56 8:10 10:34 14:14 9:18 7:55 2:47 3:47 4:02 3:44

Finish
1:32:10

4:22
4 19 Graeme Ray Hamish & Cam 690 1:24:33 90

34(30) 41(40) 31(30) 63(60) 50(50) 53(50) 51(50) 36(30) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 54(50) 62(60) 37(30) 45(40) Finish
1:54 3:29 6:08 11:36 17:56 26:23 32:41 37:51 56:01 1:00:02 1:03:53 1:09:24 1:10:32 1:14:14 1:17:20 1:24:33
1:54 1:35 2:39 5:28 6:20 8:27 6:18 5:10 18:10 4:01 3:51 5:31 1:08 3:42 3:06 7:13

5 10 Casey Nick & Nick Twidle 650 1:18:20 50
43(40) 60(60) 40(40) 50(50) 63(60) 41(40) 31(30) 33(30) 34(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) Finish

2:11 5:36 12:26 18:09 27:11 33:18 35:50 43:53 49:21 53:50 56:21 58:13 1:03:15 1:07:00 1:18:20
2:11 3:25 6:50 5:43 9:02 6:07 2:32 8:03 5:28 4:29 2:31 1:52 5:02 3:45 11:20

6 18 Hugh & Fletcher 590 1:03:28 90
34(30) 45(40) 35(30) 50(50) 63(60) 31(30) 40(40) 100(100) 44(40) 60(60) 43(40) 41(40) 33(30) Finish

1:08 4:06 6:28 14:28 17:36 19:58 26:23 34:27 38:39 45:20 48:37 51:53 55:27 1:03:28
1:08 2:58 2:22 8:00 3:08 2:22 6:25 8:04 4:12 6:41 3:17 3:16 3:34 8:01

2 hour  (16) 35 C  1960 Pts 2:00:00

1 4 Riley Croxford 1960 1:40:55 960
34(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 51(50) 36(30) 73(70) 52(50) 91(90) 72(70) 55(50)

1:15 3:42 4:58 5:03 8:02 9:00 12:05 14:40 15:46 19:28 23:14 25:02 32:05 34:57 38:36 41:46 45:08
1:15 2:27 1:16 0:05 2:59 0:58 3:05 2:35 1:06 3:42 3:46 1:48 7:03 2:52 3:39 3:10 3:22

82(80) 93(90) 92(90) 53(50) 50(50) 40(40) 100(100) 42(40) 81(80) 32(30) 44(40) 60(60) 43(40) 33(30) 41(40) 31(30) 63(60)
48:29 53:49 56:20 1:00:06 1:02:16 1:04:44 1:10:09 1:10:48 1:15:04 1:17:53 1:20:30 1:23:05 1:25:16 1:28:22 1:29:12 1:31:04 1:35:09
3:21 5:20 2:31 3:46 2:10 2:28 5:25 0:39 4:16 2:49 2:37 2:35 2:11 3:06 0:50 1:52 4:05

35(30) Finish
1:35:42 1:40:55

0:33 5:13
2 Stephen Bradley 1960 1:55:20 960

43(40) 60(60) 100(100) 42(40) 44(40) 32(30) 81(80) 93(90) 92(90) 55(50) 82(80) 72(70) 52(50) 91(90) 53(50) 51(50) 73(70)
1:06 3:38 6:46 7:06 9:55 12:35 15:44 19:20 22:09 25:45 29:30 36:04 41:06 46:18 50:57 55:14 1:02:34
1:06 2:32 3:08 0:20 2:49 2:40 3:09 3:36 2:49 3:36 3:45 6:34 5:02 5:12 4:39 4:17 7:20

36(30) 101(100) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 90(90) 54(50) 62(60) 37(30) 45(40) 34(30) 41(40) 31(30) 35(30) 63(60) 50(50) 40(40)
1:06:38 1:10:01 1:13:53 1:16:11 1:18:06 1:22:25 1:26:55 1:26:47 1:29:12 1:30:48 1:31:53 1:33:13 1:35:17 1:37:17 1:41:12 1:44:48 1:47:08

4:04 3:23 3:52 2:18 1:55 4:19 4:30 2:25 1:36 1:05 1:20 2:04 2:00 3:55 3:36 2:20
33(30) Finish

1:51:28 1:55:20
4:20 3:52

3 2 Ian & Lizzy 1900 1:57:15 900
34(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30) 73(70) 51(50) 53(50) 92(90) 91(90) 52(50)

1:23 4:13 5:37 6:05 9:18 11:13 15:15 18:24 20:32 26:08 29:56 37:24 41:33 43:11 46:53 53:18 58:36
1:23 2:50 1:24 0:28 3:13 1:55 4:02 3:09 2:08 5:36 3:48 7:28 4:09 1:38 3:42 6:25 5:18

72(70) 55(50) 82(80) 93(90) 81(80) 32(30) 42(40) 100(100) 40(40) 50(50) 63(60) 35(30) 31(30) 41(40) 33(30) 44(40) 43(40)
1:01:12 1:05:26 1:09:56 1:16:44 1:18:48 1:21:12 1:22:38 1:26:19 1:31:10 1:35:45 1:39:51 1:40:22 1:43:08 1:43:55 1:45:59 1:51:39 1:54:12

2:36 4:14 4:30 6:48 2:04 2:24 1:26 3:41 4:51 4:35 4:06 0:31 2:46 0:47 2:04 5:40 2:33
Finish

1:57:15
3:03

4 6 Andrew Jones 1780 1:55:02 780
34(30) 41(40) 31(30) 40(40) 50(50) 63(60) 35(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30)

1:10 1:31 3:14 5:38 9:16 12:09 12:19 15:03 16:23 16:39 19:34 20:32 23:50 26:45 28:13 33:34 36:18
1:10 0:21 1:43 2:24 3:38 2:53 0:10 2:44 1:20 0:16 2:55 0:58 3:18 2:55 1:28 5:21 2:44

51(50) 53(50) 73(70) 52(50) 72(70) 55(50) 82(80) 93(90) 81(80) 42(40) 32(30) 44(40) 100(100) 60(60) 33(30) 43(40) Finish
39:40 40:47 50:38 57:32 1:01:22 1:04:58 1:12:23 1:21:08 1:22:37 1:25:12 1:27:57 1:30:57 1:34:39 1:45:41 1:48:50 1:51:41 1:55:02
3:22 1:07 9:51 6:54 3:50 3:36 7:25 8:45 1:29 2:35 2:45 3:00 3:42 11:02 3:09 2:51 3:21

*40
1:38:39

5 5 Kieren & Jonty Hickman 1770 2:00:34 -10 760
34(30) 41(40) 45(40) 35(30) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30) 73(70) 52(50) 72(70) 91(90)

1:28 1:54 6:23 7:42 12:36 12:55 16:22 17:12 20:37 23:50 25:05 29:23 32:35 39:30 42:34 45:26 1:04:37
1:28 0:26 4:29 1:19 4:54 0:19 3:27 0:50 3:25 3:13 1:15 4:18 3:12 6:55 3:04 2:52 19:11

55(50) 82(80) 93(90) 81(80) 42(40) 32(30) 44(40) 100(100) 40(40) 50(50) 63(60) 31(30) 33(30) 60(60) 43(40) Finish
1:08:31 1:11:39 1:21:07 1:22:33 1:24:58 1:27:51 1:30:54 1:34:42 1:38:42 1:43:03 1:46:27 1:47:51 1:50:19 1:54:06 1:58:17 2:00:34

3:54 3:08 9:28 1:26 2:25 2:53 3:03 3:48 4:00 4:21 3:24 1:24 2:28 3:47 4:11 2:17



withernight19 Fri 9/6/2019 9:48 PM
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra core

2 hour  (16) 35 C  1960 Pts 2:00:00 (cont.)

1 4 Riley Croxford 1960 1:40:55 960

6 12 Blackmore Family 1600 2:00:36 -10 590
34(30) 45(40) 35(30) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30) 73(70) 51(50) 53(50) 91(90) 72(70)

1:47 4:27 5:42 9:33 9:52 13:01 14:26 17:51 21:03 23:11 27:28 30:40 38:28 42:35 45:15 1:04:32 1:10:37
1:47 2:40 1:15 3:51 0:19 3:09 1:25 3:25 3:12 2:08 4:17 3:12 7:48 4:07 2:40 19:17 6:05

55(50) 82(80) 93(90) 81(80) 32(30) 42(40) 100(100) 60(60) 43(40) 41(40) 33(30) Finish
1:14:03 1:20:09 1:28:35 1:31:31 1:36:27 1:37:27 1:42:51 1:46:47 1:51:20 1:54:26 1:57:41 2:00:36

3:26 6:06 8:26 2:56 4:56 1:00 5:24 3:56 4:33 3:06 3:15 2:55
7 1 Lyall Burrows 1560 1:58:00 560

43(40) 60(60) 100(100) 42(40) 81(80) 93(90) 92(90) 91(90) 52(50) 72(70) 73(70) 51(50) 101(100) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 90(90)
2:44 6:09 11:09 13:35 19:23 23:52 27:34 34:52 43:27 46:36 1:01:04 1:06:16 1:10:27 1:15:19 1:18:10 1:20:25 1:26:21
2:44 3:25 5:00 2:26 5:48 4:29 3:42 7:18 8:35 3:09 14:28 5:12 4:11 4:52 2:51 2:15 5:56

54(50) 62(60) 37(30) 45(40) 34(30) 31(30) 63(60) 41(40) 33(30) Finish
1:30:59 1:31:20 1:34:05 1:35:56 1:39:41 1:42:31 1:48:02 1:51:05 1:54:12 1:58:00

4:38 0:21 2:45 1:51 3:45 2:50 5:31 3:03 3:07 3:48
8 15 Jo Jo & Rob 1520 1:48:24 520

43(40) 44(40) 100(100) 42(40) 81(80) 93(90) 92(90) 53(50) 51(50) 36(30) 101(100) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 54(50) 90(90) 62(60)
2:50 6:42 10:41 13:57 18:19 21:54 26:00 31:01 36:23 40:24 44:32 49:31 53:30 55:14 59:09 1:00:48 1:05:03
2:50 3:52 3:59 3:16 4:22 3:35 4:06 5:01 5:22 4:01 4:08 4:59 3:59 1:44 3:55 1:39 4:15

37(30) 45(40) 35(30) 50(50) 63(60) 40(40) 60(60) 33(30) 41(40) 31(30) 34(30) Finish
1:08:38 1:12:25 1:14:40 1:21:54 1:26:17 1:28:10 1:34:29 1:38:05 1:40:56 1:43:38 1:45:13 1:48:24

3:35 3:47 2:15 7:14 4:23 1:53 6:19 3:36 2:51 2:42 1:35 3:11
9 8 Tash Black 1500 1:58:11 500

34(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 51(50) 91(90) 52(50) 72(70) 55(50) 82(80) 93(90)
1:42 4:38 6:31 7:20 10:56 13:36 18:48 22:58 25:13 31:59 39:16 44:28 52:37 55:41 1:07:47 1:12:42 1:20:09
1:42 2:56 1:53 0:49 3:36 2:40 5:12 4:10 2:15 6:46 7:17 5:12 8:09 3:04 12:06 4:55 7:27

81(80) 32(30) 42(40) 100(100) 60(60) 43(40) 33(30) 41(40) 31(30) Finish
1:22:22 1:26:35 1:28:10 1:31:59 1:39:11 1:41:43 1:47:32 1:49:54 1:52:55 1:58:11

2:13 4:13 1:35 3:49 7:12 2:32 5:49 2:22 3:01 5:16
10 13 Black Family 1500 1:58:41 500

34(30) 41(40) 45(40) 35(30) 63(60) 50(50) 53(50) 51(50) 73(70) 36(30) 101(100) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 90(90) 54(50) 62(60)
1:55 2:23 6:57 9:45 13:46 17:01 21:49 26:05 34:40 38:16 41:23 45:22 48:25 50:40 55:35 1:01:52 1:01:52
1:55 0:28 4:34 2:48 4:01 3:15 4:48 4:16 8:35 3:36 3:07 3:59 3:03 2:15 4:55 6:17 0:00

37(30) 43(40) 60(60) 40(40) 100(100) 81(80) 93(90) 32(30) 42(40) 44(40) 33(30) Finish
1:05:02 1:12:01 1:15:04 1:21:15 1:29:39 1:37:59 1:42:09 1:45:16 1:46:43 1:49:48 1:55:16 1:58:41

3:10 6:59 3:03 6:11 8:24 8:20 4:10 3:07 1:27 3:05 5:28 3:25
11 9 Cat Becky & Tash 1430 1:58:54 430

34(30) 45(40) 35(30) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30) 51(50) 73(70) 52(50) 72(70) 55(50)
1:37 4:30 5:55 10:16 10:48 14:02 15:28 19:24 22:26 23:23 28:23 31:38 35:55 42:24 49:19 52:42 58:03
1:37 2:53 1:25 4:21 0:32 3:14 1:26 3:56 3:02 0:57 5:00 3:15 4:17 6:29 6:55 3:23 5:21

82(80) 81(80) 93(90) 42(40) 40(40) 50(50) 63(60) 41(40) 33(30) Finish
1:03:54 1:15:27 1:21:31 1:25:49 1:34:58 1:40:44 1:45:31 1:51:57 1:55:19 1:58:54

5:51 11:33 6:04 4:18 9:09 5:46 4:47 6:26 3:22 3:35
12 3 Michael Croxford 1270 1:39:56 270

34(30) 33(30) 41(40) 31(30) 35(30) 63(60) 40(40) 50(50) 53(50) 92(90) 91(90) 55(50) 72(70) 52(50) 82(80) 93(90) 81(80)
1:34 4:05 4:45 6:44 8:44 13:21 15:43 20:32 24:05 28:25 34:28 38:43 46:21 50:21 1:08:27 1:15:03 1:17:17
1:34 2:31 0:40 1:59 2:00 4:37 2:22 4:49 3:33 4:20 6:03 4:15 7:38 4:00 18:06 6:36 2:14

32(30) 42(40) 100(100) 44(40) 43(40) 60(60) Finish
1:21:07 1:22:22 1:26:15 1:28:11 1:31:33 1:34:31 1:39:56

3:50 1:15 3:53 1:56 3:22 2:58 5:25
13 11 Cara Amon & Ank 1260 1:47:56 260

34(30) 45(40) 35(30) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 36(30) 51(50) 53(50) 93(90) 81(80) 42(40) 32(30)
1:49 4:53 6:33 10:54 11:11 14:28 15:49 20:15 24:04 25:57 42:37 47:21 50:20 56:24 57:52 1:03:49 1:06:23
1:49 3:04 1:40 4:21 0:17 3:17 1:21 4:26 3:49 1:53 16:40 4:44 2:59 6:04 1:28 5:57 2:34

44(40) 43(40) 41(40) 31(30) 63(60) 50(50) 40(40) 60(60) 33(30) Finish
1:09:20 1:13:16 1:16:05 1:18:32 1:23:48 1:29:25 1:33:25 1:39:02 1:42:11 1:47:56

2:57 3:56 2:49 2:27 5:16 5:37 4:00 5:37 3:09 5:45
14 14 Helen & Jo 1160 1:56:22 160

43(40) 100(100) 60(60) 40(40) 50(50) 81(80) 93(90) 92(90) 53(50) 51(50) 36(30) 101(100) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 54(50) 62(60)
3:57 11:57 18:57 26:10 31:13 40:49 48:17 1:03:31 1:09:42 1:17:18 1:22:20 1:28:26 1:34:31 1:37:51 1:40:08 1:44:19 1:45:03
3:57 8:00 7:00 7:13 5:03 9:36 7:28 15:14 6:11 7:36 5:02 6:06 6:05 3:20 2:17 4:11 0:44

37(30) 45(40) 34(30) Finish
1:48:01 1:50:50 1:52:59 1:56:22

2:58 2:49 2:09 3:23
15 16 Shane & Anna 970 2:00:14 -10 60

34(30) 41(40) 31(30) 35(30) 63(60) 50(50) 53(50) 51(50) 101(100) 36(30) 70(70) 46(40) 61(60) 54(50) 90(90) 62(60) 37(30)
2:22 3:44 6:57 9:50 14:29 20:09 24:38 30:05 35:43 41:05 55:34 58:50 1:01:31 1:06:26 1:12:10 1:18:51 1:25:07
2:22 1:22 3:13 2:53 4:39 5:40 4:29 5:27 5:38 5:22 14:29 3:16 2:41 4:55 5:44 6:41 6:16

45(40) 60(60) Finish
1:37:13 1:55:25 2:00:14

12:06 18:12 4:49
16 7 Sue McKenzie 920 1:54:50 20

34(30) 45(40) 37(30) 62(60) 54(50) 90(90) 61(60) 46(40) 70(70) 101(100) 36(30) 51(50) 53(50) 50(50) 40(40) 63(60) 31(30)
1:44 4:49 6:40 7:26 10:58 13:51 18:21 22:08 23:59 31:32 36:22 41:30 45:09 51:50 58:54 1:19:32 1:25:14
1:44 3:05 1:51 0:46 3:32 2:53 4:30 3:47 1:51 7:33 4:50 5:08 3:39 6:41 7:04 20:38 5:42

41(40) Finish *34 *45 *37
1:29:49 1:54:50 1:32:31 1:38:14 1:42:57

4:35 25:01


